Account Name City

The Space Museum Bonne Terre
USS Aries Hydrofoil Memorial Callao

Eleven Point Rural Fire Willow Springs
Little River Drainage District Cape Girardeau
Corrections, Department of Jefferson City
Transportation, Department of Jefferson City

Clinton County Plattsburg
Saline County Marshall
Great Rivers Boy Scout Council Columbia
Highlandville, City of Highlandville

Macon Co R-1 School Macon
Missouri University of Science and Rolla

PWSD #8, Clay County Kearney
Branson, City of Branson
Curryville Fire Protection District  Curryville
Riverside/Quindaro Bend Levee Dis Riverside
Hamilton Fire Protection District Hamilton
Millersburg Fire Protection District Fulton

PWSD #3, Livingston Co Chillicothe
Sullivan County Milan
Highway Patrol, Missouri State Jefferson City
Central Callaway Fire Protection Di Fulton
Otterville, City of Otterville
Natural Resources, Department of Jefferson City
Knob Noster, City of Knob Noster
College of the Ozarks Point Lookout

Washington University St Louis
Crane, City of Crane
Piedmont, City of Piedmont
Great Circle St James
Cainsville, City of Cainsville

Stoddard Co Ambulance District  Dexter
Cherry Valley Township, Carroll CotNorborne
Helias Catholic High School Jefferson City

Puxico R-8 School Puxico
State Technical College of Missouri Linn
Potosi Fire Protection District Potosi

Waverly, City of Waverly
Southwest Livingston Co R-1 Schoao Ludlow

New Life Evangelistic Center, Inc St Louis
Greentop Fire Association Greentop
Tightwad Fire Protection District  Clinton
Conservation, Department of Jefferson City
Van Buren R-1 School Van Buren
Bowling Green R-1 School Bowling Green
Adair Co Ambulance District Kirksville

County

St Francois
Randolph
Howell

Cape Girardeau

Cole
Cole
Clinton
Saline
Boone
Christian
Macon
Phelps
Clay
Taney
Pike
Platte
Caldwell
Callaway
Livingston
Sullivan
Cole
Callaway
Cooper
Cole
Johnson
Taney

St Louis
Stone
Wayne
Phelps
Harrison
Stoddard
Carroll
Cole
Stoddard
Osage
Washington
Lafayette
Livingston
St Louis
Schuyler
Henry
Cole

Van Buren
Pike
Adair

GA Total
11,477,261.96

906,299.25
589,501.07
574,511.58
492,503.77
426,360.26
399,428.78
280,940.03
174,102.16
157,920.90
146,273.41
134,816.98
134,242.88
133,521.06
133,303.63
129,488.92
115,106.82
108,743.72
103,035.82
100,922.00
100,724.95
86,768.33
84,774.46
83,217.15
83,194.00
75,932.80
75,579.04
74,722.46
72,425.00
67,918.06
64,659.53
61,504.99
58,880.81
57,217.29
57,066.91
53,158.47
52,697.31
50,844.83
50,118.88
49,985.84
46,274.78
44,956.15
41,929.39
41,251.00
40,690.31
38,247.54

SC Total

1,890.00
50,780.25
34,432.25
28,280.50
33,138.00
40,007.85
15,955.50
30,503.25
17,675.85
7,296.75
5,596.50
19,656.75
7,301.75
4,728.50
4,815.00
5,598.50
5,367.00
3,720.00
8,165.00
17,000.00
4,276.50
4,654.00
14,576.25
5,805.25
10,000.00
4,823.75
3,033.25
12,414.00
4,500.00
3,620.50
2,651.00
1,771.00
2,880.00
2,910.75
6,840.50
2,379.00
4,628.75
9,688.50
3,661.00
2,134.00
2,150.75
5,251.50
3,145.25
1,088.75
2,613.75
1,186.00



Camden Co Library District Camdenton
Rolla #31 School Rolla
Queen City Community Fire Depart Queen City
Steele, City of Steele
Thayer R-2 School Thayer
Clark Co Ambulance District Kahoka
Marion County Ambulance District Hannibal
PWSD #1, Holt Co Oregon

St John Levee & Drainage District East Prairie
Jefferson City Schools

Twin Rivers R-10 School Broseley
SASP, GEORGIA ATLANTA, GA
Fulton, City of Fulton

Pony Express Boy Scout Council St Joseph

Girl Scouts of MO Heartland Springfield
Clarence Cannon Wholesale Comm Stoutsville
University of Central Missouri

Missouri Disaster Response Systen Kanas City

Finance & Administrative Services, Jefferson City

St Clair R-13 School St Clair
Spickard Fire Protection District ~ Spickard
Blair Oaks R-I1l School District

Jefferson City

Warrensburg
Christian Associates of Table Rock | Kimberling City

Jefferson City

Cairo, Village of
Bollinger County
Hickory County

Linn Fire Protection District

Perryville, City of

JROTC Lee's Summit School

Alton R-4 School

Carrollton, Town of
St Louis University

Kennett, City of

Opportunity Workshop, Inc

Cairo
Marble Hill
Hermitage
Linn
Perryville
Lee's Summit
Alton
Carrollton
St Louis
Kennett
Stanberry

John Fitzgibbon Memorial Hospital Marshall

Plato R-5 School
Jefferson, City of
Drury University
Aurora, City of
Dexter, City of
Fordland Clinic

Atchison Holt Ambulance District
Warrensburg, City of
Centralia R-6 School

Strafford, City of

Laquey R-5 School

Cole County

Plato
Jefferson City
Springfield
Aurora
Dexter
Fordland
Tarkio
Warrensburg
Centralia
Strafford
Laquey
Jefferson City

Camden
Phelps
Schuyler
Pemiscot
Oregon
Clark
Marion
Holt
Mississippi
Cole
Butler

Callaway
Buchanan
Greene
Monroe
Johnson
Stone
Clay

Cole
Franklin
Grundy
Cole
Randolph
Bollinger
Hickory
Osage
Perry
Jackson
Oregon
Carroll

St Louis
Dunklin
Gentry
Saline
Texas
Cole
Greene
Lawrence
Stoddard
Webster
Atchison
Johnson
Boone
Greene
Pulaski
Cole

37,319.76
35,571.45
35,342.01
35,140.51
34,890.61
33,788.64
32,334.34
32,042.42
30,890.20
30,212.54
30,136.89
30,000.00
29,894.14
29,396.40
27,828.03
27,787.08
27,710.84
27,364.78
26,935.33
26,554.76
26,308.88
26,222.83
25,885.11
25,367.90
24,302.67
23,691.75
23,335.58
23,050.13
22,906.03
21,607.10
21,594.03
21,315.38
20,892.56
20,482.69
19,865.00
19,721.60
19,683.69
19,363.58
19,198.26
18,835.88
18,568.55
18,256.09
17,969.58
17,707.40
17,644.12
17,151.26
17,047.86

2,518.25
828.50
1,692.67
6,000.00
2,611.97
2,220.25
1,906.00
3,050.00
14,443.50
3,196.40
2,491.50
500.00
5,444.00
2,472.00
2,203.25
1,703.75
544.50
4,114.00
780.00
2,817.20
136.00
855.00
1,311.25
4,520.00
3,117.10
1,506.00
4,653.50
2,212.75
2,164.50
3,090.00
808.75
1,252.00
470.50
486.50
400.00
610.00
1,846.95
3,006.50
1,411.00
8,541.75
431.00
1,004.00
948.25
224.00
9,365.50
696.50
1,170.50



Richwoods Fire Protection District Richwoods

Forsyth R-3 School

Marshall School District
Youth Services, Division of
Vernon Co Ambulance District
New London, City of

Forsyth
Marshall
Jefferson City
Nevada

New London

South Scott Co Ambulance District Sikeston

Washington
Taney
Saline

Cole
Vernon
Ralls

Scott

17,025.83
16,596.15
16,315.35
16,296.13
16,295.18
16,265.87
16,189.63

368.50
869.00
1,550.25
2,533.00
584.50
1,031.75
1,448.00
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